

Pawan Kumar Vs. State & Anr.
CNR No.: DLCT01-017163-2021
Crl. Revision No. 266/2021

04.11.2023

Present : The revisionist is present.
Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State / the
respondent No. 1.
Mr. Yash Yadav, Proxy Advocate for Mr. Sanjeev
Balyan, Advocate for the respondent No. 2.

List along with connected matter on **16.12.2023**.

Abhishek Goyal
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
04.11.2023